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1. RIMA BASKORO and Partners 

CP: Mrs. Rima Baskoro 

Phone: +62 21 7590 9423 

Mobile: +62 821 223 24204 

Fax: +62 21 7511 411 

Email: mail@rimabaskoroandpartners.com 

Website: www.rimabaskoroandpartners.com 

 

2. KIKI SETIAWAN and Partners 

CP: Mr. Kiki Setiawan 

Phone: +62 21 2958 5025 

Mobile: +62812 96913777 

Email: kiki.setiawan@ksplaw.co.id 

Website: www.ksplaw.co.id 

 

3: BAHAR and Partners 

CP: Mr. Wahyuni Bahar - Managing Partner 

Phone: +62 21 5794 7880 

Fax: +62 21 252 5794 7881 

Email: wbahar@bahar.co.id 

Website: www.bahar.co.id 
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4. OKUSI Associates 

CP: Mr.Gary Dean 

Phone: +62 21 390 1007 

Email: garydean@okusi.net 

Website: www.okusiassociates.com 

 

5. Makarim & Taira Studio Associato 

CP: Ms. Maria Sagrado /Mr. Ben Clanchy 

Phone: +62 21 252 1272 

Fax: +62 21 252 2750 

Email: maria.sagrado@makarim.com/ben.clanchy@makarim.com 

Website: www.makarim.com 

 

6. LARASATI MANULLANG and Partners 

CP: Mrs. Larasati Manullang 

Phone: +62 21 2555 6611 

Mobile:+62 811 148 813 

Email: larasati.manullang@vdb-loi.com 

Website: www.vdb-loi.com 

 

7. ISKANDARSYAH AND PARTNERS 

CP: Mr. Reno – Managing Partner 
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Phone: +62 21 2951 8594 

Fax: +62 21 2951 8595 

Mobile: +62 817 11 9964 

Email:reno@iskandarsyahlaw.co.id 

Website:www.iskandarsyahlaw.co.id 

 

8. Hiswara Bunjamin & Tandjung 

P: Ms. Iril Hiswara 

Phone: +62 21 574 4010 

Fax: +62 21 574 4670 

Email: iril.hiswara@hbtlaw.com 

Website: www.hbtlaw.com 

 

9. Hadisumarto and Partners 

CP: Ms. Susi Sulaiman 

Phone: +62 21 299 160 18 

Fax: +62 21 299 160 38 

Email: mail@hsppartners.com 

Website: www.hsppartners.com 

 

10. BMD and Partners Lawfirm 

CP: Mr. David Kairupan 
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Phone: +62 21 5254 518 

Fax: +62 21 5254 413 

Email: david.kairupan@bachroem.net 

Website: www.bachroem.net 

 

11. KUSDIHARDJO & PARTNERS 

CP: Ms. Dian S. Kusdihardjo 

Phone: +62 21 720 66 59 

Email: dian.kusdihardjo@kpartners.co.id 

Website: www.mmiklaw.co.id 
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